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FE BB H HA e T & SRR | BEstENSE
114 014858 1H2H |REBFITXROHBRAT 480,000 495 000 480,000
114 014863 15100 |BRHBAARERNDERAT 15,000 ' 495,000
114 014928 2H5H |E&HE 1,000 496,000
114 0206001 2H6H |[BEREE 3,500 44,500 499,500
114 018001 2H18H [t fAER 40,000 539,500
114 018083 3H4AH |faJRBER 500 1000 540,000
114 018092 3H17H |=HER 500 ' 540,500
114 0407001 4H7H |#RES 8,300 548,800
114 018218 4H15H |RERYS - REBAK 500 58 800 549,300
114 018002 4H24H |FREH 30,000 ' 579,300
114 4H25H |ZFrEE 20,000 599,300
114 018258 5H19H |®&%& 500 120,500 599,800
114 018380 5H26H |R¥MIEBRAT 120,000 ' 719,800
114 0606001 6H6H |RERS 2,200 2780 722,000
114 0621001 68210 |FIEWA 580 ' 722,580
114 018004 7HOH |EIAREARAE 10,000 10,000 732,580
114 0806001 8H6H |REES 8,300 8,300 740,880
114 1007001 10B7H |#EEs$ 4,700 24700 745,580
114 018762 10H24H |%5EH2 20,000 ' 765,580
114 018653 11848 |#M1IsmE%kimtt 3,000 4000 768,580
114 018659 11878 |foEm 1,000 ’ 769,580
114 1208001 12H8H |[REES 2,300 771,880
114 1221001 128218 |FEUWA 1,112 772,992
114 019294 128260 |R=E=MHEEE RN 60,000 98,412 832,992
114 019295 128331H [EZNEROHARAT 20,000 852,992
114 018009 12H31H [TTHBASE T REEEMERER 15,000 867,992
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